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PHILIPS 64GB USB 3.0 100/156MB/S FM64FD0OOB/00

PHILIPS 16GB USB 3.0 100/150MB/S FM16FDOOB/00

64GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK LU202W064GG4

32GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK LU202W032GG4

PHILIPS 64GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM64FD160B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB2.0 25/10MB/S FM12FDO5B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 100/150 MB/S FM32FD165B/00

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665064GG4

PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S
FM64DC152B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S
FM32DC152B/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S FM64FD165B/00

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301WO64GG4

Marka

Philips

Philips

Kioxia

Kioxia

Philips

Philips

Philips

Kioxia

Philips

Philips

Philips

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

5,90

5,90

6,00

6,90

7,00

7,90

8,00

8,90

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



PHILIPS 128GB USB 3.0 100/156MB/S FM12FDGOB/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM12FD160B/00

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665128GG4

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301W128GG4

128 USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYAH USB BELLEK
LU301K128GG4

Patriot Xporter 3 128GB USB 3.1 Gen 1 Flash
Bellek (PSF128GX3B3U)

PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S FM12FD165B/00

128GB KIOXIA USB2.0 BEYAZ USB BELLEK LU202W128GG4

Patriot USB Rage Lite 256GB USB 3.2 Flash Bellek
(PEF256GRLB32U)

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.1 100/150 MB/S FM25FD165B/00

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 512GB Flash
Bellek (PEF512GRLB32U)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2 GEN
1:HDMI/USB-PD) [256GB] (PMD256GH013)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2 GEN
1:HDMI/USB-PD) [512GB] (PMD512GH013)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2 GEN
1:HDMI/USB-PD) [1TB] (PMD1THO13)
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Patriot iLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning] USB
3.2 GEN 1 [1TB] (PI1TBSKM30OCL)

PHILIPS 16GB USB 2.0 25/100MB/S FM16FD05B/00

PHILIPS 16GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM16FD160B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM32FDO5B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB 2.0 25/106MB/S FM32FD160B/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM64FDO5B/00

64 USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYH USB BELLEK
LU301K064GG4

32GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301WO32GG4

PHILIPS 32GB USB 3.0 100/150/S FM32FDOOB/00

32GB USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665032GG4

PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S
FM12DC152B/00

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 256GB Flash
Bellek (PE256GR550DSAD)

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.0 100/150 MB/S FM25FD00B/00

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 512GB Flash
Bellek (PE512GR550DSAD)

Patriot

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Kioxia

Kioxia

Philips

Kioxia

Philips

Patriot

Philips

Patriot

135,00

2,90

3,40

3,40

3,90

4,90

6,00

6,90

7,00

9,00

12,00

21,00

24,00

45,00

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usDb

usb

usb



Patriot ilLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning] USB Patriot 0 60,00 USD
3.2 GEN 1 [256GB] (PI256GSKM30CL)

Patriot ilLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning] USB Patriot 0 80,00 USD
3.2 GEN 1 [512GB] (PI512GSKM30CL)



